21JAN20 PRICE REPORT AMT/MA2 19.7.0 PRCDOO2

15:44:30(EST) REPORTING DATE: 21JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21JAN20
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/5/4
S8CRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 5.40 3.40
2nd 3 2.10
3rd 5
4th 4
Exackta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 12,80 6.40
Trifecta
OEFICIAL 41.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS

1/3/5 10.10 5.05

PAGE# 2

Show

2.20
2.10
2.190

(US bollars}

(US Doliars)

]

i
F




21JAN20
16:15:40 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21.JAN20

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

%2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 5

3rd [

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/6/4

Daily Doubie
OFFICIAL
1/2

$2.

S,

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

20.090

0 PAYS
91.090

00 PAYS
124 .59

00 PAYS
4976 .69

.00 PAYS

66,40

21JANZO0

AMT/MAZ 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0

$1.

Place

11.40
4.20

00 PAYS

45.50

50 PAYS
62 .25

.1C PAYS

497 .66

00 PAYS
33.20

(Us

{us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.40
3.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 1



21JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21JAN20

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 6

3rd 28

4th 1

Eth 5

Exacta
QFFICIAL
2/5

Trifeckta
OFPFICIAL
2/6/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/6/1/58

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

2/6/2n/1/5

$32.

g1.

$1.

82

PRICE REPORT
16:45:08 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.29

0 PAYS
22.60

00 PAYS
51.30

00 PAYS
153.50

.00 PAYS

81.60

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

21JANZ0

{US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.30

30.50 PAYS
25.656

$0.10 PAYS
15.35

$1.00 PAYS
40.80

(Us

(Us

{us

{Us

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



21JAN20
17:18:20 {EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21JAN20

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rdé 4

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/4/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/1

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
15.20

00 PAYS
31.90

00 PAYS
187.49

00 PAYS
32.490

21JAN20

AMT/MAZ 19.7.9

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
7.60

50 PAYS
15.895

10 PAYS
18.74

00 PAYS
16.20

(Us

{US

(Us

(us

Show

2.80
2.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



21JAN20
17:43:20 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21JAN20

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2and 2

3rd ]

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/z2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/2/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/9/a

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
3%.60

00 PAYS
37.70

00 PAYS
149.70

00 PAYS
47.80

21JAN2C

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

4,00
65,40

0 PAYS

17.89

50 PAYS
18.85

10 PAYS
14.97

00 PAYS
23,90

(us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.2¢0
3.20
3.2¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0OOZ2
PAGE§# 1



Z1JAN20
18:14:22 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 21JANZ0

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd &

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/6/7

baily Double
OFFICIAL
a/2

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

52,

$1.

S1.

g2,

REPORT

Win

18.60

GO0 PAYS
31.60

00 PAYS
59.80

D0 PAYS
1062.320

00 PAYS
34.40

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

21JAN20

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
2.60

$1.00 PAYS

15.80

$0.50 PAYS
29.90

$0.10 PAYS
10.23

$1.00 PAYS
17.20

Show

3.40
2.20
4.00

(U8 Dbollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dellars)

{US Dolilars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGEH# 1



Z1JAN20
18:41:43{BEST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 21JAN20

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
QORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/1/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/2

$2.

$1.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.20

00 PAYS
91.890

00 PAYS
324.390

0 PAYS
7987.490

.00 PAYS

127.80

21JANZ20

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

§1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
45.99

50 PAYS
162.15

10 PAYS
798.74

00 PAYS
63.90

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.80
5.40

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollares)

PRCOQO2
PAGEH# 1



21JANZ2O
19:14:58 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 7

3xrd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

LAUREL Z2X1JAN2C

11/7/6/2

Win

38.00

$2.00 PAYS
718,60

$1.00 PAYS
1743.90

41.00 PAYS
13899 .90

$2.00 PAYS
353.80

21JAN20

$1.

$50.

$0.

51.

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

23.40
26,80

00 PAYS

355.30

50 PAYS
871.95

10 PAYS
1389.99

00 PAYS
176.90

Show

9.40
9.40
4,20

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US bellars}

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 1



